	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  Z > ZA028MDPS1
	ZA028MDPS1 (Mallory Sonalert Products Inc)
		    Part Number:
            ZA028MDPS1
		    Manufacturer:
            Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
		    Description:
            BUZZER 16-28VDC 75-85DB PNL MNT
		    Category:
            Audio Products
		    Family:
            Buzzers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 61.28000 (This price is for reference only)
		 ZA028MDPS1 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    ZA028MDPS1  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
ZA048MAMP1 Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZER 28-48VDC/AC 75-85DB PNL
RCG-4 Essentra Components  RACK CARD GUIDE 8.5"
1440614 Phoenix Contact  CABLE ASSY RJ45
1418N4SSY24QT Hammond Manufacturing  CABINET ST STEEL 24.1X37.1X72.1
1435791-1 TE Connectivity  CABLE ASSY DUP LC SM 1 PIN 1M
06-003-173 Aries Electronics  CABLE 6POS .100 JUMPER 3 INCH
0150200460 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX .5MM 42POS .178M
H3AAT-10110-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3049L/H1506TR10"
AT-C-26-6/6/S-12-OE-R Assmann WSW Components  MOD CBL 12FT OPEN END COILED
M3TMK-4036J 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD40K/MC40G/MCG40K
C4100A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  2C/22 7/30TC UNSH TYPE CMG
P186BA70.30.19 General Cable/Carol Brand  18 AWG 6C 7/26 BC .008" SGPVC
17-S200N-M Qualtek  STANDARD NYLON CABLE TIES
STD21W-J TE Connectivity  WIRE & CABLE MARKERS
SM2W-V Panduit Corp  WIRE MARKER B/W .16-.39"250PC
TFT20011 NA005 Alpha Wire  TUBING PTFE .091" ID 100' CLR
AS168X-CB2H200 Schurter Inc  CIR BRKR 20A 480VAC 65VDC
9926262525 Weidmuller  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR 25A 480VAC
LMLC1-1RLS4-24314-44-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IEG66-30579-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
IELHK12-37225-50-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
1658-G41-02-P10-5A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 5A 240VAC 28VDC
9510-G213-J3F1-B2C2B9 E-T-A  CIR BRKR MAG 28VDC PUSH-PULL
JLLS400.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE F/A CLASS T 400A 600V
LA130URD73LI0630 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE SEMICONDUCTOR 630A 1300VAC
10E1CL8.25 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE M/V E-RATED 10E 8.25KV BOLT
170M6721 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE 2000A 550V 3FU/115 AR UR
LT4356CDE-3#PBF Linear Technology  IC SURGE STOPPER W/LATCH 12-DFN
SM6T7V5CAY STMicroelectronics  TVS DIODE 6.4VWM 14.5VC SMB
SMB10J40A-E3/5B Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 40VWM 64.5VC SMB
SMBG33CA-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 33VWM 53.3VC SMB
MSMBG26AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 26VWM 42.1VC DO215AA
MXLSMLJ43CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC DO214AB
MXSMCJLCE64A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 103VC DO214AB
MXSMBJ16A Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 16VWM 26VC DO214AA
MRT100KP64AE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 64VWM 126VC CASE5A
VC080505C150DP AVX Corporation  VARISTOR 6.8V 120A 0805
V48MLA1210NHAUTO Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 54.5V 250A 1210
5146563 Phoenix Contact  THERMOMARK CARD UCT MAG2
G84-4420LPBEU-0 Cherry  KEYBOARD NOTEBOOK 83KEY 2XPS/2 G
	ZA028MDPS1  keywords
	    	ZA028MDPS1
	ZA028MDPS1  Mallory Sonalert Products Inc
	ZA028MDPS1  pdf
	ZA028MDPS1  datasheet
	ZA028MDPS1  price
	ZA028MDPS1  distributor
	electronic components ZA028MDPS1
	ZA028MDPS1  Audio Products
	ZA028MDPS1  Buzzers
	ZA028MDPS1  BUZZER 16-28VDC 75-85DB PNL MNT
	ZA028MDPS1
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .